SAVE the DATE

Difference Makers And Cala

Friday, February 21, 2025 at Spitzer Conference Center

Let Your Light Lead By Sharing Your Shine

Leadership Lorain County is Proud to Honor:



Dolores Baker Director of Civic Engagement & Outreach, Lorain County Urban League Eric Nord Recipient



Alicia Foss President & CEO, Neighborhood Alliance Excellence in Leadership



Joan Perch
Executive Director,
Fire Fish Arts
Excellence in Leadership



Chase Farris
Executive Director,
Save Our Children of Elyria
Emerald Award



Good Knights
Organization
Excellence in Leadership Award

The following sponsorship opportunities are available:

Diamond Sponsor	\$7,500
Platinum Sponsor	\$5,000
Gold Sponsor	\$2,750
Silver Sponsor	\$2,000

Video Sponsor\$4,000	
Social Hour Sponsor\$2,500	
Program Sponsor\$2,000	
Valet Sponsor\$1,500	
Dessert Sponsor\$1,500	
Honoree Luncheon\$1,000	

Full Page Ad	 \$	500
1/2 Page Ad	 \$	250
1/4 Page Ad	 , \$	150
Business Card	 \$	75
Message	 \$	50

empowe, solve years we Leadership Lorain County

Join us in honoring these remarkable leaders and their impact on the community.

DMG 2025

To secure a sponsorship or for more information contact:
Leadership Lorain County, 440-281-8535, programs@leadershiploraincounty.com •

Invitation will be mailed in January

P.O. Box 882, Elyria, Ohio 44036 440-281-8535 | www.leadershiploraincounty.com

Non-Profit Org. US Postage PAID Cleveland, OH Permit No. 1152